Teleste coaxial cable flyleads are high quality products designed to interconnect set-top
boxes and cable modems to RF wall outlets and Television sets.
Features
• Frequency range up to 1218 MHz, Docsis 3.1 compliant
• Electromagnetic compatibility Class A+
• Available lengths: 0.5, 1, 1.5 and 2 m
• Various connectors configurations
Indoor RF passives

Equipment Approval RoHS Screening Class A+ (= Class A +10dB)
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CA-003HAV/xxBL
CA-007HAV/xxBL
CA-009HAV/xxBL
CA-013HAV/xxBL
CA-014HAV/xxBL
Example:
CA-007HAV/050BL
CA-013HAV/15BL
Coax Jumper Cable, Class A+, IEC Ma ST to IEC Fe ST, BL, xx m